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Anlage
In der Amecke 6, 58802 Balve
info@tch-balve.de

Hallenadresse
Settmeckestr. 122, 59846 Sundern
tennishalle-sundern@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Mertens, Marcel
marcel.mertens22@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Hagen, Kerstin
T 0175 5618143 kerstin.hagen@googlemail.com
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Herren 30 6er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: David Stiken
m 0170 5260185; davidstueken@gmx.de

Herren 30 6er 2 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Dennis B6hm
m 0151 53345308; boehm@tch-balve.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Schneider, Sven
Kleine, Erik

Giese, Matthias

(SG mit SSV Allendorf TA)
Rinsche, Bjoérn
Stephan, Sebastian
Ulitzka, Tim

Mertens, Marcel
Krauter, Michael
Stuken, David
Knoop, Jonas
Overbeck, Lennard
Reimann, Ralf
Krtger, Bjorn

Herbst, Nico
Wegener, Sascha
Wulf, Manuel
Freudenreich, Dennis

(SG mit Tennisclub Iserlohn e.V.)

Bo6hm, Dennis

Setzer, Frank

Cofalla, Mirko

Thomas, Volker

Knoop, Hendrik
Vielhaber, Johannes
Schwermann, Daniel
Quenzer, Flemming
Zinchenko, Mykola (UKR*)

ID-Nr.

17801246
18203568
18553137

18005408
18200594
19100096
18803199
16602914
18500750
18400581
19200140
17350892
17100629
18601675
18063822
18890017
18063302

19256041
16800414
18254891
16753138
17954731
19155933
18998501
19458716
17302287

Ra.
27
28
29
30
31
32

LK DR-Sen. 33

LK8,7 34

LK9,2 35

LK12,2 36
37

LK12,6 38

LK14,2 39

LK14,3 40

LK15,5 41

LK16,1 42

LK16,2 43

LK16,5 44

LK16,6 45

LK16,8 46

LK17,2 47

LK17,6 48

LK18,1 49

LK19,4

LK19,8

LK20,0

LK21,1

LK21,3

LK21,8

LK22,0

LK22,6

LK22,6

LK22,9

LK23,2

Tennis O poiiT

Name (Nat.)

Schulte, Marc
Volmer, Marco

Hilger, Andre
Friedriszik, Kai
Weber, Bjorn

Moller, Torsten
Dunkel, Philipp
Treude, Detlef
Dittrich, Detlef
Pfeifer, Thilo
Krippendorf, Alexander
Kramer, Martin
Krippendorf, Niclas
Fricke, Tim

Minch, Thomas
Rickert, Christoph
Mollenhauer, Peter
Glasmacher, Johannes
Glasmacher, Lukas
Hubenthal, Alexander
Glasmacher, Matthias
Iken, Martin

Grote, Kevin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Adantage You

Wilson

ID-Nr

17453479
19256422
19155163
17800273
17354055
17456376
18801566
16600480
16754204
16302787
19201649
18902487
19300827
17853086
16854143
16704419
16001333
18889702
18554188
17855479
19102446
18997860
19257336

FKLIS
f %
N 2\

(

A

w:

« 3
2 S
&S\-vey

LK

LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK23,6
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LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,3
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LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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